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Rating
1917

1024

803

611

266
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203
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119
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91
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41

37

29

22

18
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12
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Asian Ranking (1.11.2012)

Name

ALDEEHANI Fehaid
SANDHU Manavjit Singh
AL-ATHBA Rashid
ALRASHIDI Talal
ALMUDHAF Khaled
ALARYANI Dhaher
KHASSYANOV Victor
ASMAR Nidal

MEQLAD Naser
MIRMOHAMMADI MAHONAKI Moslem
AL RUMAIHI Mohammed
YEOH Cheng Han Bernard
SADIQ Usman

HUANG | Chieh

CHEN Seong Fook Charles
SINGH Anirudh

SINGH Mansher

DU Yu

ABRI LAVASANI Amir
ALRASHIDI Abdullah

BOU KAMEL Talih
KOLOMOYETS Maxim
CHENAI Kynan

ISHAYA HANNA Joseph

LI Yajun

ALKENDI Hamad

SALEM Joe
SRESTHAPORN Savate
GORUN Alexandr

AL YAZGIE Abdo

TRAP MEN
Birthday Nation
1966 = KUW - Kuwait
] .
1976 - IND - India
1980 - QAT - Qatar
1993 KUW - Kuwait
1978 = KUW - Kuwait
1972 UAE - United Arab Emirates
1984 [ﬂ KAZ - Kazakhstan
—
1969 & LIB - Lebanon
—
1982 = KUW - Kuwait
1983 i IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
1989 - QAT - Qatar
1969 E MAS - Malaysia
1958 PAK - Pakistan
1957 {2} TPE- Chinese Taipei
1965 E MAS - Malaysia
I )
1977 —— IND - India
I .
1965 B IND - India
1986 - CHN - People's Republic of China
1978 | IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
1963 = KUW - Kuwait
—
1969 & LIB - Lebanon
—
1986 [m KAZ - Kazakhstan
I .
1991 : IND - India
—
1967 @ LIB - Lebanon
—
1973 - CHN - People's Republic of China
1969 = UAE - United Arab Emirates
—
1960 a LIB - Lebanon
—
1963 W THA - Thailand
1970 [ﬂ KAZ - Kazakhstan
—
1973 Q LIB - Lebanon
——



30(31)
32(36)
33(33)
34(34)
34(35)
34(32)
37(36)
38(39)
38(41)
38(36)
38(39)
38(41)
43(45)
43(43)
43(43)

43(45)

ZHANG Yiyao
TONDAIMAN Prithviraj
HSU Ching Huang
HAMADE Jad

CHANG CHIEN Ming Shan
ZHANG Yongjie

CHOO Choon Seng

JUNG Changhee

YU Xiaokai
MOGILEVSKIY Andrey

AL FAIHAN Abdulrahman
ANG Eric

TOPACIO Hagen Alexander
DIONISIO Jethro
ALRUMAIHI Ahmed

MEJREN Ahmed

1987

1987

1976

1981

1973

1968

1972

1975

1988

1989

1986

1971

1989

1972

1966

1965

- CHN - People's Republic of China

— .
e IND - India
@' TPE - Chinese Taipei
—
& LIB - Lebanon
—

@ TPE - Chinese Taipei

- CHN - People's Republic of China

. SIN - Singapore

:.: KOR - Korea

- CHN - People's Republic of China
[ﬂ KAZ - Kazakhstan
= KUW - Kuwait
) PHI - Philippines
I PHI - Philippines
) PHI - Philippines
- QAT - Qatar
= UAE - United Arab Emirates



